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Questions

The word 'Urdu’ belong to.

The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.

People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.

According to world Atlas, 2018, international torist came to Franc in one year.

According to world Atlas, 2018 the second largest tourist destination.

Khushal khan khattak belongs to which language.

sindhi is spoken in the desert of Thar.

According to world Atlas, 2018 the third largest tourist destination.

The population of Paksitan is deprived of about basic education.

According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.

Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.

When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.

Urdu language is written in which script.

The fact and figures of observing population is called.

Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.
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Answers Choice

A. Persion
B. Arabic
C. Abrani
. Turkish

. 214 million
. 231 millon
. 211 millon
. 212 millon

26
35
30
32

80 million
89 million
83 million
63 millon

ltaly
America
Spain
Turkey

Balochi
Sindhi

Punjabi
Pashto

Lasi
Thari
Vicholi
Laari

ltaly
America
Spain
Turkey

39%
40%
41%
42%

65.2 million
. 65.3 million
. 65.4 million
. 65.5 million

Waris shah
Hashim shah

. Hafiz Barkhrdar
Fazal shah

1851
1861
1871
1881

Nagri
Koffi
Arabic

. Nustaleeq

. Migration

. Mutation
Census
. Consolidation

.1.0%
.1.1%
.1.2%
.1.3%
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Which minority justics played a major role in compiling the 1973 constitution.

A nation is recognized by .

Paksitan Army the firs Sikh office was.

Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.

It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.
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. Badi uz zaman
. Ruth Pfau
. Rana Bhagwan Das

Law

Dress
Food

. Hari Singh
. Ghulab Singh
. Partab singh

Punjab
Sindh
KPK

Lari

. Vicholi
. Laari



