

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The word 'Urdu' belong to.	A. Persion B. Arabic C. Abrani D. Turkish
2	The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.	A. 214 million B. 231 millon C. 211 millon D. 212 millon
3	People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.	A. 26 B. 35 C. 30 D. 32
4	According to world Atlas, 2018, international torist came to Franc in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 63 millon
5	According to world Atlas, 2018 the second largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. Spain D. Turkey
6	Khushal khan khattak belongs to which language.	A. Balochi B. Sindhi C. Punjabi D. Pashto
7	sindhi is spoken in the desert of Thar.	A. Lasi B. Thari C. Vicholi D. Laari
8	According to world Atlas, 2018 the third largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. Spain D. Turkey
9	The population of Paksitan is deprived of about basic education.	A. 39% B. 40% C. 41% D. 42%
10	According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.	A. 65.2 million B. 65.3 million C. 65.4 million D. 65.5 million
11	Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhrdar D. Fazal shah
12	When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.	A. 1851 B. 1861 C. 1871 D. 1881
13	Urdu language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Koffi C. Arabic D. Nustaleeq
14	The fact and figures of observing population is called.	A. Migration B. Mutation C. Census D. Consolidation
15	Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.	A. 1.0 % B. 1.1% C. 1.2% D. 1.3%

6	Which minority justics played a major role in compiling the 1973 constitution.	A. AR Cornelius B. Badi uz zaman C. Ruth Pfau D. Rana Bhagwan Das
17	A nation is recognized by .	A. Law B. Culture C. Dress D. Food
18	Paksitan Army the firs Sikh office was.	A. Harcharan singh B. Hari Singh C. Ghulab Singh D. Partab singh
19	Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Balucistan
20	It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.	A. Lasi B. Lari C. Vicholi D. Laari